FERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

05-31-113-021

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

66FT

ADDRESS

2T 1
660 PARK LAYNE MANOR SEC 3

NAME OF OWNER

7-16-65
11-16-67
8-23-73
1-18-83
6-19-90

9-11-92

DEIS, ROSEMARY

MILLER, ROSEMARY & ROBERT J
WHITE FRANK R & HARUKO
CURTIS, ROBERT D & LESLIE R

LAWSON GARY S & TINA M
GUNSAULEY, SUE E.

DEIS BERNARD JOSEPH & ROSEMARY

C.F. 25.00
C.F. 39.90

CF 50.00
C.F. 59.00

SURV




